12 Days of ChristmasLyrics

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Fruit

Animal

Noun

Fruit

Nationality

Animal

Noun

Fruit

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Anima

Noun

Fruit

Color

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Anima

Noun

Fruit

Animal (Plura)

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Animal

Noun

Fruit

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Color

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Nationality

Anima

Noun

Fruit

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Animal (Plural)

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Color

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Animal

Noun

Fruit

Noun - Plura




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Anima

Noun

Fruit

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Animal

Noun

Fruit




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Animal

Noun

Fruit

Occupation - Plural

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plura




99. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

100. Verb - Present EndsInIng

101. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

102. Color

103. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

104. Adjective

105. Animal

106. Noun

107. Fruit




12 Days of ChristmasLyrics

Lyricsto the traditional Christmas song

On the first day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

A ina Tree

On the second day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

Two Doves

And a in aPear

On the third day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

Three Hens
Two Doves
And a ina Tree?

On the fourth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

Four Birds
Three Hens
Two Doves

And



a ina Tree

On the fifth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

Five Rings

Four Birds
Three Hens

Two Doves

And a in a Pear

On the sixth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

Six a

Five Rings

Four Birds

Three Hens

Two Doves

And a ina Tree?

On the seventh day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

Seven Swans a

Six



Geese a

Five

Four

Rings

Birds

Three

Hens

Two

Doves

And a

ina Tree?

On the eighth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

Eight a

Seven Swans a

Six a

Five Rings

Four Birds
Three Hens

Two Doves

And a ina Tree

On the ninth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

Nine

Eight



Seven Swans a

Six Geese a

Five Rings

Four Birds
Three Hens

Two Doves

And a in a Pear

On the tenth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

Ten a

Nine

Eight a

Seven Swans a

Six Geesea

Five Rings

Four Birds

Three Hens

Two Doves

And



a in aPear

On the eleventh day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

Eleven

Ten a

Nine

Eight a

Seven Swans a

Six Geese a

Five Rings

Four Birds
Three Hens

Two Doves

And a ina Tree?

On the twelfth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:

Twelve

Eleven

Ten a

Nine



Eight a

Seven Swans a

Six Geese a

Five Rings

Four Birds
Three Hens

Two Doves

And a ina




Tree?

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

