## 12 Days of Christmas Lyrics

1.	Noun
2.	Fruit
3.	Animal
4.	Noun
5.	Fruit
6.	Nationality
7.	Animal
8.	Noun
9.	Fruit
10.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
11.	Adjective
12.	Animal
13.	Noun
14.	Fruit
15.	Color
16.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
17.	Adjective
18.	Animal
19.	Noun
20.	Fruit
21.	Animal (Plural)
22.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
23.	Adjective

24.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
25.	Adjective
26.	Animal
27.	Noun
28.	Fruit
29.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
30.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
31.	Color
32.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
33.	Nationality
34.	Animal
35.	Noun
36.	Fruit
37.	Noun - Plural
38.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
39.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
40.	Animal (Plural)
41.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
42.	Color
43.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
44.	Adjective
45.	Animal
46.	Noun
47.	<u>Fruit</u>
48.	Noun - Plural

49.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
50.	Noun - Plural
51.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
52.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
53.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
54.	Adjective
55.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
56.	Adjective
57.	Animal
58.	Noun
59.	Fruit
60.	Noun - Plural
61.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
62.	Noun - Plural
63.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
64.	Noun - Plural
65.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
66.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
67.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
68.	Adjective
69.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
70.	Adjective
71.	Animal
72.	Noun
73.	Fruit

74.	Noun - Plural
75.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
76.	Noun - Plural
77.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
78.	Noun - Plural
79.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
80.	Noun - Plural
81.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
82.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
83.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
84.	Adjective
85.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
86.	Adjective
87.	Animal
88.	Noun
89.	<u>Fruit</u>
90.	Occupation - Plural
91.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
92.	Noun - Plural
93.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
	Noun - Plural
94.	
94. 95.	Noun - Plural
<ul><li>94.</li><li>95.</li><li>96.</li></ul>	Noun - Plural  Verb - Present Ends In Ing

99. Verb - Present Ends In Ing	_
100. Verb - Present Ends In Ing	_
101. Verb - Present Ends In Ing	_
102. <u>Color</u>	_
103. Verb - Present Ends In Ing	_
104. Adjective	_
105. Animal	_
106. <u>Noun</u>	_
107. Fruit	

## 12 Days of Christmas Lyrics

Lyrics to the traditional Christmas song

On the first day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:
A Noun in a Fruit Tree
On the second day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:
Two Doves
And a Noun in a Pear Fruit
On the third day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:
Three Nationality Hens
Two Animal Doves
And a in a Fruit Tree?
On the fourth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:
Four Verb - Present ends in ING Birds
Three Adjective Hens
Two Doves

And

a Noun in a Fruit Tree
On the fifth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:
Five Rings
Four Verb - Present ends in ING Birds
Three Hens
Two Doves
And a Noun in a Pear Fruit
On the sixth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:
Six Animal (plural) a Verb - Present ends in ING
Five Adjective Rings
Four Verb - Present ends in ING Birds
Three Hens
Two Doves
And a Noun in a Fruit Tree?
On the seventh day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:
Seven Swans a Verb - Present ends in ING

Geese aVerb - Present ends in ING
Five Color Rings
Four Verb - Present ends in ING Birds
Three Hens
Two Doves
And a in a Fruit Tree?
On the eighth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:
Eight Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING
Seven Swans a Verb - Present ends in ING
Six Animal (plural) a Verb - Present ends in ING
Five Rings
Four Verb - Present ends in ING Birds
Three Hens
Two Animal Doves
And a Noun in a Fruit Tree
On the ninth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:
Nine Noun - Plural Verb - Present ends in ING

Eight

Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING			
Seven Swans a Verb - Present ends in ING			
Six Geese a Verb - Present ends in ING			
Five Rings			
Four Verb - Present ends in ING Birds			
Three Hens			
Two Doves			
And a in a Pear Fruit			
On the tenth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:			
On the tenth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:			
On the tenth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:  Ten a verb - Present ends in ING			
Ten Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING			
Ten Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING   Nine Noun - Plural Verb - Present ends in ING			
Ten Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING  Nine Noun - Plural Verb - Present ends in ING  Eight Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING			
Ten Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING  Nine Noun - Plural Verb - Present ends in ING  Eight Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING  Seven Swans a Verb - Present ends in ING			
Ten			
Ten Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING  Nine Noun - Plural Verb - Present ends in ING  Eight Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING  Seven Swans a Verb - Present ends in ING  Six Geese a Verb - Present ends in ING  Five Adjective Rings			

And

a Noun in a Pear Fruit
On the eleventh day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:
Eleven Noun - Plural Verb - Present ends in ING
Ten Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING
Nine Noun - Plural Verb - Present ends in ING
Eight a verb - Present ends in ING
Seven Swans a
Six Geese a
Five Adjective Rings
Four Verb - Present ends in ING Birds
Three Hens  Two Animal Doves
And a Noun in a Fruit Tree?
And a Noun III a Fruit IIC:
On the twelfth day of Christmas, my true love sent to me:
TwelveOccupation - plural Verb - Present ends in ING
Eleven Noun - Plural Verb - Present ends in ING
Ten Noun - Plural a Verb - Present ends in ING

Nine

Noun - Plural	Verb - I	Present ends in ING	
Eight Noun - Plural	a	Verb - Present ends in ING	
Seven Swans a	Verb - Present	ends in ING	
Six Geese a	rb - Present ends	in ING	
Five	Rings		
Four Verb - Present	ends in ING	Birds	
ThreeAdjective	Hens		
TwoAnimal	_ Doves		
And a Noun	_ in a	Fruit	

Tree?